
Event 6

6 MAY 2023 - 12:05

Men's 10m Platform
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Eliminatoire

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023

Montréal (CAN)

May 5 - 7
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1 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 =5 81.60 =5 8.40

207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 10 108.58.59.5 102.60 1 184.20 2 2.10

109C 3.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.07.56.56.5 72.15 8 256.35 4 15.75

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.57.57.5 86.40 =3 342.75 2 15.15

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 79.90 7 422.65 3 29.60

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 2 519.85 1  

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 90.00 1 90.00 1  

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.57.58.08.5 81.60 3 171.60 3 14.70

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 3 258.00 3 14.10

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 5 339.00 3 18.90

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.57.58.58.5 85.00 5 424.00 2 28.25

109C 3.7 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 86.95 4 510.95 2 8.90

3 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.58.5 83.20 4 83.20 4 6.80

626B 3.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.08.56.0 80.50 6 163.70 4 22.60

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.09.59.59.5 95.20 1 258.90 2 13.20

207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.58.5 99.00 1 357.90 1  

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.59.09.0 94.35 1 452.25 1  

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.55.55.0 55.80 16 508.05 3 11.80

4 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.57.58.5 80.00 7 80.00 7 10.00

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 81.00 =4 161.00 5 25.30

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 247.70 5 24.40

207B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 =3 334.10 5 23.80

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 79.20 =8 413.30 5 38.95

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 3 502.10 4 17.75

5 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.59.0 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 3.60

109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 99.90 2 186.30 1  

207C 3.3 9.5 8.0 9.5 8.58.58.59.0 85.80 4 272.10 1  

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.06.57.56.5 64.00 10 336.10 4 21.80

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 6 417.70 4 34.55

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.08.58.0 81.60 6 499.30 5 20.55

6 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 =5 81.60 =5 8.40

109C 3.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 61.05 13 142.65 10 43.65

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 84.15 5 226.80 7 45.30

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 78.20 7 305.00 6 52.90

6245D 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.57.58.0 86.40 4 391.40 6 60.85

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.07.5 81.00 7 472.40 6 47.45

7 LEE Matthew GBR 5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 3.60

626C 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 59.40 14 145.80 8 40.50

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 83.20 6 229.00 6 43.10

207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.54.05.0 52.20 14 281.20 9 76.70

307C 3.4 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.58.08.58.5 86.70 3 367.90 8 84.35

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 99.90 1 467.80 7 52.05

8 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.56.08.07.5 75.20 =9 75.20 =9 14.80

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 81.00 =4 156.20 6 30.10

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.07.06.57.0 68.00 10 224.20 8 47.90

207B 3.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.06.05.06.0 55.80 13 280.00 10 77.90

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 86.95 2 366.95 9 85.30

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 82.80 5 449.75 8 70.10

9 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.57.06.5 73.80 11 73.80 11 16.20

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =9 141.00 12 45.30

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.06.07.57.5 76.50 7 217.50 9 54.60

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.95 2 304.45 7 53.45

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 79.20 =8 383.65 7 68.60

5255B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 54.00 17 437.65 9 82.20
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10 FRICKER Samuel AUS 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 75.20 =9 75.20 =9 14.80

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 66.60 12 141.80 11 44.50

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 71.40 9 213.20 10 58.90

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 79.20 6 292.40 8 65.50

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.56.5 59.20 16 351.60 10 100.65

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.57.57.5 75.20 =9 426.80 10 93.05

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 54.00 17 54.00 17 36.00

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =9 121.20 16 65.10

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.55.56.56.0 57.75 12 178.95 15 93.15

626C 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 67.65 8 246.60 12 111.30

5253B 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.07.58.0 75.20 10 321.80 11 130.45

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 60.20 15 382.00 11 137.85

12 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 =12 72.00 =12 18.00

626C 3.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 54.45 15 126.45 14 59.85

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 11 193.95 12 78.15

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.53.54.54.5 42.90 15 236.85 14 121.05

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 71.40 11 308.25 14 144.00

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 73.10 11 381.35 12 138.50

13 OHKUBO Shu JPN 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 8 76.80 8 13.20

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 67.20 =9 144.00 9 42.30

109C 3.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 44.40 16 188.40 13 83.70

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 62.70 11 251.10 11 106.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 65.60 14 316.70 12 135.55

307C 3.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.56.55.5 62.90 13 379.60 13 140.25

14 TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

ITA 407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.56.05.5 54.40 16 54.40 16 35.60

626C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 74.25 8 128.65 13 57.65

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.54.55.05.0 51.00 14 179.65 14 92.45

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 66.00 9 245.65 13 112.25

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.57.06.0 62.70 15 308.35 13 143.90

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.0 60.80 14 369.15 14 150.70

15 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 15 67.50 15 22.50

407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.08.08.5 80.00 7 147.50 7 38.80

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 54.60 13 202.10 11 70.00

207B 3.6 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.01.00.52.0 10.80 17 212.90 16 145.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 67.20 13 280.10 15 172.15

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 75.20 =9 355.30 15 164.55

16 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.09.08.08.0 72.00 =12 72.00 =12 18.00

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.07.06.06.5 51.80 16 123.80 15 62.50

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.0 36.90 17 160.70 16 111.40

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 56.00 12 216.70 15 141.20

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 17 274.30 16 177.95

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.58.0 76.80 8 351.10 16 168.75

17 SOUZA FILHO Isaac BRA 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 68.80 14 68.80 14 21.20

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.54.03.54.0 39.60 17 108.40 17 77.90

6245D 3.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.04.5 46.80 15 155.20 17 116.90

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.55.04.04.0 40.80 16 196.00 17 161.90

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.57.0 68.45 12 264.45 17 187.80

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.55.06.56.5 68.40 12 332.85 17 187.00

 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2         DNS  

109C 3.7           

307C 3.4           

6245D 3.6           

207B 3.6           

5253B 3.2           
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DNS Did not start

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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